
Saturday 10 December 2022 Comp - Farrier Day Par Plus SHOTGUN 9 For 9.30am
Preliminary competition results at 15 Dec 2022 5:12 pm
Warburton Golf and Sporting Club

Par Field size: 36
Members: 36

Visitors: None
GA, White, Men (Par 69)
GA, Green, Women (Par 69)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Roger MataeleWinner 50.005

A Grade Placings
Name Score

1 Roger Mataele 5
2 Paul Kennedy 3
3 Shane Campbell 3
4 Paul Osborne 3
5 Daniel Fox 1
6 Raymond Gilmore 0
7 Geoffrey Fall 0
8 Lance Atwell 0
9 Seth Spenceley -1
10 Peter Fox -1
11 Simon Spenceley -1
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A Grade Placings (continued)
Name Score

12 Mitchell Hatt -7
13 Steuart Hawke -7
14 David Hatt -7
15 Neil Leckenby -7
16 Andy Lockey -8
17 David Wappett -12
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B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
John HallWinner 50.004

B Grade Placings
Name Score

1 John Hall 4
2 Christopher Leighton 1
3 Robert Scott 0
4 Tex van der Kooi 0
5 Alan Macdonald -2
6 Jaquilyn Hall -3
7 Desmond Ray -3
8 Henk de Graaf -3
9 Trevor Porter -4
10 Peter Whitehead -4
11 Barry Maltman -4
12 David Scott -4
13 Peter Bell -4
14 Alan Johnston -7
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B Grade Placings (continued)
Name Score

15 Oswald McClay -7
16 Ken Barratt -7
17 Kevin Bargar -8
18 Warren Sheargold -8
19 Shaun Nicholl -8
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Score

1 Roger Mataele 5
2 John Hall 4
3 Paul Kennedy 3
4 Shane Campbell 3
5 Paul Osborne 3
6 Christopher Leighton 1
7 Daniel Fox 1
8 Raymond Gilmore 0
9 Robert Scott 0
10 Geoffrey Fall 0
11 Lance Atwell 0
12 Tex van der Kooi 0
13 Seth Spenceley -1
14 Peter Fox -1
15 Simon Spenceley -1
16 Alan Macdonald -2
17 Jaquilyn Hall -3
18 Desmond Ray -3



Saturday 10 December 2022 Comp - Farrier Day Par Plus SHOTGUN 9 For 9.30am
Preliminary competition results at 15 Dec 2022 5:12 pm
Warburton Golf and Sporting Club

Printed on 15/12/2022 Member Magic Page 6

Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Score

19 Henk de Graaf -3
20 Trevor Porter -4
21 Peter Whitehead -4
22 Barry Maltman -4
23 David Scott -4
24 Peter Bell -4
25 Mitchell Hatt -7
26 Alan Johnston -7
27 Oswald McClay -7
28 Steuart Hawke -7
29 Ken Barratt -7
30 David Hatt -7
31 Neil Leckenby -7
32 Kevin Bargar -8
33 Andy Lockey -8
34 Warren Sheargold -8
35 Shaun Nicholl -8
36 David Wappett -12
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Seth SpenceleyNTP 3rd 3
Daniel FoxNTP 5th 3
Geoffrey FallNTP 9th 3
Raymond GilmoreNTP 12th 3
Robert ScottNTP 15th 3


